
2020年度Sセメスター　化学科授業日程 2020　Summer Semester Class Schedule

月/Mon 4/06(月) 4/13(月) 4/20(月) 4/27(月) 5/04(月) 5/11(月) 5/18(月) 5/25(月) 6/01(月) 6/08(月) 6/15(月) 6/22(月) 6/29(月) 7/06(月) 7/13(月) 7/20(月) 7/27(月) 8/03(月) 8/10(月) 8/17(月) 8/24(月) 8/31(月) 9/07(月) 9/14(月) 9/21(月)

火/Tue 4/07(火) 4/14(火) 4/21(火) 4/28(火) 5/05(火) 5/12(火) 5/19(火) 5/26(火) 6/02(火) 6/09(火) 6/16(火) 6/23(火) 6/30(火) 7/07(火) 7/14(火) 7/21(火) 7/28(火) 8/04(火) 8/11(火) 8/18(火) 8/25(火) 9/01(火) 9/08(火) 9/15(火) 9/22(火)

水/Wed 4/08(水) 4/15(水) 4/22(水) 4/29(水) 5/07(木) 5/13(水) 5/20(水) 5/27(水) 6/03(水) 6/10(水) 6/17(水) 6/24(水) 7/01(水) 7/08(水) 7/15(水) 7/22(水) 7/29(水) 8/05(水) 8/12(水) 8/19(水) 8/26(水) 9/02(水) 9/09(水) 9/16(水) 9/23(水)

木/Thu 4/09(木) 4/16(木) 4/23(木) 4/30(木) 5/14(木) 5/21(木) 5/28(木) 6/04(木) 6/11(木) 6/18(木) 6/25(木) 7/02(木) 7/09(木) 7/16(木) 7/23(木) 7/30(木) 8/06(木) 8/13(木) 8/20(木) 8/27(木) 9/03(木) 9/10(木) 9/17(木)

金/Fri 4/03(金) 4/10(金) 4/17(金) 4/24(金) 5/01(金) 5/08(金) 5/15(金) 5/22(金) 5/29(金) 6/05(金) 6/12(金) 6/19(金) 6/26(金) 7/03(金) 7/10(金) 7/17(金) 7/24(金) 7/31(金) 8/07(金) 8/14(金) 8/21(金) 8/28(金) 9/04(金) 9/11(金) 9/18(金)

○授業日程 授業期間(Ｓセメスター) 4月03日(金) ～ 7月22日(水)

授業期間(Ｓ１ターム) 4月03日(金) ～ 6月01日(月)

授業期間(Ｓ２ターム) 6月02日(火) ～ 7月22日(水)

試験・補講期間(Ｓセメスター) 7月17日(金) ～ 7月22日(水)

試験・補講期間(Ｓ１ターム) 5月29日(金) ～ 6月01日(月)

試験・補講期間(Ｓ２ターム) 7月21日(火) ～ 7月22日(水)

※一部の科目については、この期間以外(夏季休業)に、授業や試験・補講を行う。

○夏季休業 7月23日(木)  ～ 9月23日(水)

○授業休止日 理学部交歓会 5月11日(月)午後

五月祭(準備) 5月15日(金)全日

○振替日 5月7日(木)は、木曜日の授業は行わずに、水曜日の授業を行う。

○Summer Semester/S1 Term・S2 Term

Summer Semester classes April 3(Fri.) ～ July 22 (Wed.)

S1 Term classes April 3(Fri.) ～ June 1 (Mon.)

S2 Term classes June 2 (Tue.) ～ July 22 (Wed.)

Summer Break July 23 (Thu.) ～ September 23 (Wed.)

*Make-up classes & exams     

Summer Semester classes July 17 (Fri.) ～ July 22 (Wed.)

S1 Term classes May 29(Fri.) ～ June 1(Mon.)

S2 Term classes July 21 (Tue.) ～ July 22 (Wed.)

(Some Make-up classes and Exams may be held on days other than during the period above.)

*Events (No classes)

Assembly of Graduate School of Science May 11 (Mon.) afternoon

Preparation for Gogatsusai (May Festival) May 15 (Fri.) whole day 

*Makeup Day
On May 7 (Thu.), Wednesday classes will be conducted instead of Thursday classes.


